
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 10
Petzhold, Rico
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:04:28
Zielzeit: 13:04:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:28

1 10:02:38 10:06:54 10:16:38 00:16:38
2 10:19:14 10:23:26 10:33:02 00:16:24
3 10:35:41 10:39:55 10:49:27 00:16:25
4 10:52:06 10:56:15 11:05:57 00:16:30
5 11:08:39 11:12:54 11:22:34 00:16:37
6 11:25:14 11:29:28 11:38:56 00:16:22
7 11:43:05 11:47:18 11:56:59 00:18:03
8 11:59:42 12:03:58 12:13:33 00:16:34
9 12:16:15 12:20:33 12:30:18 00:16:45
10 12:33:05 12:37:29 12:47:30 00:17:12
11 12:50:11 12:54:28 13:04:28 00:16:58

Seite 1 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 107
Krause, Daniel
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:48
Zielzeit: 13:05:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:48

1 10:04:10 10:08:51 10:19:20 00:18:20
2 10:22:15 10:27:09 10:37:43 00:18:23
3 10:40:48 10:45:35 10:56:02 00:18:19
4 10:59:00 11:03:43 11:14:10 00:18:08
5 11:17:32 11:22:06 11:32:30 00:18:20
6 11:35:41 11:40:27 11:51:01 00:18:31
7 11:55:52 12:00:43 12:10:59 00:19:58
8 12:13:58 12:18:37 12:29:04 00:18:05
9 12:32:08 12:36:50 12:47:20 00:18:16
10 12:50:19 12:55:06 13:05:48 00:18:28

Seite 2 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 121
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:07:02
Zielzeit: 13:12:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:02

1 10:08:56 10:14:08 10:25:52 00:20:52
2 10:29:33 10:34:55 10:47:29 00:21:37
3 10:51:38 10:57:07 11:10:44 00:23:15
4 11:14:18 11:20:35 11:32:59 00:22:15
5 11:40:32 11:46:36 11:59:31 00:26:32
6 12:03:16 12:09:19 12:23:05 00:23:34
7 12:28:29 12:34:41 12:49:09 00:26:04
8 12:53:17 12:59:35 13:12:02 00:22:53

Seite 3 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 175
Lösche, Frank
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:54:23
Zielzeit: 13:01:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:23

1 10:10:03 10:15:10 10:26:33 00:19:33
2 10:29:43 10:34:45 10:45:57 00:19:24
3 10:49:02 10:54:01 11:05:10 00:19:13
4 11:08:14 11:13:16 11:24:14 00:19:04
5 11:27:19 11:32:19 11:43:21 00:19:07
6 11:46:29 11:51:29 12:02:29 00:19:08
7 12:05:52 12:10:50 12:21:50 00:19:21
8 12:25:00 12:30:00 12:41:15 00:19:25
9 12:44:32 12:49:51 13:01:23 00:20:08

Seite 4 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:01:57
Zielzeit: 13:09:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:57

1 10:12:33 10:18:07 10:29:31 00:21:31
2 10:32:54 10:38:31 10:49:53 00:20:22
3 10:55:02 11:00:17 11:11:12 00:21:19
4 11:14:22 11:19:28 11:30:44 00:19:32
5 11:47:55 11:52:55 12:03:38 00:32:54
6 12:06:38 12:11:24 12:22:00 00:18:22
7 12:32:35 12:37:34 12:48:26 00:26:26
8 12:51:44 12:57:07 13:09:57 00:21:31

Seite 5 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold , Marcus 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:06:49
Zielzeit: 13:12:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:49

1 10:09:09 10:13:57 10:24:35 00:18:35
2 10:27:34 10:32:27 10:42:51 00:18:16
3 10:45:46 10:50:28 11:00:55 00:18:04
4 11:03:53 11:08:44 11:19:12 00:18:17
5 11:22:13 11:27:08 11:37:57 00:18:45
6 11:42:31 11:47:21 11:57:50 00:19:53
7 12:00:48 12:05:44 12:16:21 00:18:31
8 12:19:28 12:24:23 12:35:04 00:18:43
9 12:38:10 12:43:02 12:54:06 00:19:02
10 12:57:07 13:01:59 13:12:49 00:18:43

Seite 6 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:04:04
Zielzeit: 12:11:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:04:04

1 10:10:30 10:16:25 10:28:57 00:21:57
2 10:32:51 10:40:50 10:53:51 00:24:54
3 10:57:30 11:03:27 11:16:12 00:22:21
4 11:19:54 11:27:33 11:40:37 00:24:25
5 11:51:12 11:58:01 12:11:04 00:30:27

Seite 7 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 237
Höpfner, Michael
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:24:03
Zielzeit: 11:27:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:24:03

1 10:06:07 10:11:37 10:23:12 00:20:12
2 10:26:29 10:32:32 10:44:23 00:21:11
3 10:47:41 10:53:48 11:05:31 00:21:08
4 11:08:57 11:14:48 11:27:03 00:21:32

Seite 8 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 311
Bartl / Vogel, 
Jeremy / Marvin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:12
Zielzeit: 13:03:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:12

1 10:07:01 10:11:58 10:22:52 00:18:52
2 10:25:46 10:30:35 10:41:16 00:18:24
3 10:44:15 10:48:43 10:58:46 00:17:30
4 11:01:26 11:05:55 11:15:58 00:17:12
5 11:19:10 11:23:53 11:34:30 00:18:32
6 11:37:26 11:42:12 11:52:57 00:18:27
7 11:55:55 12:00:07 12:09:49 00:16:52
8 12:12:33 12:16:50 12:26:42 00:16:53
9 12:29:45 12:34:35 12:45:01 00:18:19
10 12:47:55 12:52:41 13:03:12 00:18:11

Seite 9 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 36
Spingat, Patrick
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 01:33:42
Zielzeit: 11:39:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:33:42

1 10:08:58 10:13:50 10:24:19 00:18:19
2 10:27:15 10:32:03 10:42:49 00:18:30
3 10:45:44 10:50:36 11:01:23 00:18:34
4 11:04:25 11:09:21 11:20:15 00:18:52
5 11:23:23 11:28:23 11:39:42 00:19:27

Seite 10 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:09:34
Zielzeit: 13:16:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:34

1 10:10:25 10:15:16 10:26:03 00:19:03
2 10:29:05 10:33:53 10:44:35 00:18:32
3 10:47:36 10:52:22 11:03:04 00:18:29
4 11:06:01 11:10:51 11:21:38 00:18:34
5 11:24:38 11:29:36 11:40:24 00:18:46
6 11:43:21 11:48:20 11:59:16 00:18:52
7 12:02:24 12:07:25 12:18:15 00:18:59
8 12:22:03 12:27:10 12:38:23 00:20:08
9 12:41:31 12:46:39 12:57:35 00:19:12
10 13:00:40 13:05:37 13:16:34 00:18:59

Seite 11 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 373
Eibl / Köhler, Uwe / 
Jens
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:09:30
Zielzeit: 13:13:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:30

1 10:07:08 10:12:15 10:23:09 00:19:09
2 10:26:09 10:31:07 10:41:52 00:18:43
3 10:45:23 10:50:35 11:01:31 00:19:39
4 11:04:35 11:09:42 11:21:12 00:19:41
5 11:24:25 11:29:09 11:39:37 00:18:25
6 11:42:35 11:47:24 11:57:57 00:18:20
7 12:01:18 12:06:16 12:16:51 00:18:54
8 12:19:52 12:24:50 12:36:16 00:19:25
9 12:39:31 12:44:26 12:54:52 00:18:36
10 12:57:51 13:02:51 13:13:30 00:18:38

Seite 12 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 393
Kreutzer / Weber, 
Marcel / Max
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:59:35
Zielzeit: 13:03:35
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:35

1 10:06:33 10:10:44 10:20:16 00:16:16
2 10:22:55 10:27:06 10:36:22 00:16:06
3 10:39:15 10:53:36 00:17:14
4 10:56:21 11:00:46 11:10:44 00:17:08
5 11:13:41 11:17:42 11:26:47 00:16:03
6 11:29:19 11:33:20 11:42:19 00:15:32
7 11:45:17 11:49:42 11:59:37 00:17:18
8 12:02:21 12:06:50 12:16:39 00:17:02
9 12:19:25 12:23:23 12:32:19 00:15:40
10 12:34:50 12:38:50 12:47:56 00:15:37
11 12:50:31 12:54:31 13:03:35 00:15:39

Seite 13 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 5016
unbekannt, -
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:14:12
Zielzeit: 13:14:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:12

1 10:08:07 10:14:49 10:27:48 00:27:48
2 10:32:47 10:39:57 10:53:33 00:25:45
3 10:58:35 11:04:44 11:17:39 00:24:06
4 11:22:22 11:28:33 11:42:22 00:24:43
5 11:46:51 11:52:31 12:04:48 00:22:26
6 12:08:15 12:14:04 12:26:38 00:21:50
7 12:31:07 12:37:16 12:50:39 00:24:01
8 12:54:25 13:00:30 13:14:12 00:23:33

Seite 14 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus, Christian 
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:18:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:04:56 10:09:48 10:20:40 00:18:40
2 10:23:40 10:28:35 10:39:51 00:19:11
3 10:42:59 10:48:14 10:59:23 00:19:32
4 11:02:37

Seite 15 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:30:25
Zielzeit: 11:37:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:30:25

1 10:10:23 10:16:05 10:28:07 00:21:07
2 10:31:28 10:37:27 10:50:26 00:22:19
3 10:53:51 10:59:36 11:13:27 00:23:01
4 11:17:37 11:23:34 11:37:25 00:23:58

Seite 16 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 625
Lange , André 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:57:23
Zielzeit: 13:03:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:23

1 10:09:03 10:13:52 10:24:24 00:18:24
2 10:27:18 10:31:59 10:42:28 00:18:04
3 10:45:25 10:50:04 11:00:24 00:17:56
4 11:03:17 11:07:51 11:18:10 00:17:46
5 11:20:58 11:25:33 11:35:59 00:17:49
6 11:38:53 11:43:31 11:53:44 00:17:45
7 11:56:37 12:01:08 12:11:23 00:17:39
8 12:14:11 12:18:40 12:28:52 00:17:29
9 12:31:41 12:36:06 12:46:13 00:17:21
10 12:49:03 12:53:30 13:03:23 00:17:10

Seite 17 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:00:21
Zielzeit: 13:06:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:21

1 10:09:01 10:13:36 10:23:53 00:17:53
2 10:26:53 10:31:38 10:42:12 00:18:19
3 10:45:10 10:49:51 11:00:22 00:18:10
4 11:03:14 11:07:46 11:18:00 00:17:38
5 11:20:51 11:25:20 11:35:53 00:17:53
6 11:38:50 11:43:22 11:53:32 00:17:39
7 11:56:23 12:01:23 12:11:47 00:18:15
8 12:14:49 12:19:30 12:29:44 00:17:57
9 12:32:42 12:37:26 12:48:11 00:18:27
10 12:51:08 12:55:55 13:06:21 00:18:10

Seite 18 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 648
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:54:28
Zielzeit: 13:01:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:28

1 10:10:40 10:16:51 10:30:30 00:23:30
2 10:33:47 10:39:28 10:51:23 00:20:53
3 10:54:49 11:00:26 11:12:15 00:20:52
4 11:15:30 11:21:09 11:33:16 00:21:01
5 11:36:40 11:42:34 11:55:17 00:22:01
6 11:58:37 12:04:17 12:16:28 00:21:11
7 12:22:18 12:27:51 12:40:15 00:23:47
8 12:43:36 12:49:20 13:01:28 00:21:13

Seite 19 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 70
Zunft, Anton
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 02:49:44
Zielzeit: 12:50:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:44

1 10:12:28 10:19:45 10:32:31 00:31:31
2 10:39:05 10:45:31 10:58:01 00:25:30
3 12:09:56 12:16:03 12:27:59 01:29:58
4 12:32:52 12:38:41 12:50:44 00:22:45

Seite 20 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler, Günter
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:54:31
Zielzeit: 13:00:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:31

1 10:09:18 10:14:33 10:26:15 00:20:15
2 10:29:28 10:34:41 10:45:53 00:19:38
3 10:48:58 10:53:55 11:04:53 00:19:00
4 11:08:03 11:12:58 11:24:03 00:19:10
5 11:27:08 11:32:05 11:43:05 00:19:02
6 11:46:19 11:51:12 12:02:11 00:19:06
7 12:06:34 12:11:21 12:22:08 00:19:57
8 12:25:20 12:30:18 12:41:05 00:18:57
9 12:44:22 12:49:14 13:00:31 00:19:26

Seite 21 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 733
Leppelmeier / 
Michalek, Mario / 
Januz
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:07:28
Zielzeit: 13:11:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:28

1 10:06:59 10:11:49 10:23:03 00:19:03
2 10:26:35 10:31:27 10:42:16 00:19:13
3 10:45:35 10:50:30 11:01:10 00:18:54
4 11:04:10 11:09:00 11:19:30 00:18:20
5 11:22:50 11:27:45 11:38:17 00:18:47
6 11:41:15 11:46:05 11:56:29 00:18:12
7 12:00:22 12:05:08 12:15:56 00:19:27
8 12:18:54 12:23:46 12:34:38 00:18:42
9 12:38:34 12:43:18 12:53:35 00:18:57
10 12:56:31 13:01:15 13:11:28 00:17:53

Seite 22 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 740
Krause , Torsten 
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:05:58
Zielzeit: 13:12:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:58

1 10:10:13 10:15:32 10:27:52 00:20:52
2 10:31:05 10:36:17 10:48:00 00:20:08
3 10:52:52 10:57:50 11:09:24 00:21:24
4 11:12:40 11:18:08 11:29:59 00:20:35
5 11:33:23 11:38:31 11:50:04 00:20:05
6 11:53:16 11:58:19 12:10:04 00:20:00
7 12:13:21 12:18:45 12:31:02 00:20:58
8 12:34:29 12:40:12 12:52:02 00:21:00
9 12:56:28 13:01:34 13:12:58 00:20:56

Seite 23 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 779
Kompa, Andreas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:09:37
Zielzeit: 13:15:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:37

1 10:09:15 10:14:44 10:25:55 00:19:55
2 10:29:02 10:34:05 10:45:08 00:19:13
3 10:48:12 10:53:12 11:04:04 00:18:56
4 11:07:04 11:11:55 11:22:40 00:18:36
5 11:25:40 11:30:35 11:41:27 00:18:47
6 11:44:32 11:49:28 12:00:25 00:18:58
7 12:03:30 12:08:17 12:18:53 00:18:28
8 12:21:53 12:26:39 12:37:34 00:18:41
9 12:40:37 12:45:31 12:56:31 00:18:57
10 12:59:37 13:04:41 13:15:37 00:19:06

Seite 24 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 804
Blanke, Peggy
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:12:42
Zielzeit: 13:17:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:42

1 10:09:06 10:16:10 10:30:09 00:25:09
2 10:34:06 10:41:12 10:57:17 00:27:08
3 11:01:11 11:07:51 11:22:30 00:25:13
4 11:26:27 11:33:21 11:50:44 00:28:14
5 11:55:00 12:05:04 12:22:28 00:31:44
6 12:26:51 12:33:31 12:50:36 00:28:08
7 12:55:57 13:02:35 13:17:42 00:27:06

Seite 25 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 807
Dankerl, Thomas
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:32:57
Zielzeit: 12:34:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:32:57

1 10:14:20 10:20:01 10:32:35 00:30:35
2 10:36:12 10:41:52 10:54:22 00:21:47
3 10:57:48 11:03:38 11:16:28 00:22:06
4 11:20:15 11:26:42 11:39:59 00:23:31
5 11:56:48 12:02:11 12:14:01 00:34:02
6 12:17:35 12:22:59 12:34:57 00:20:56

Seite 26 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 808
Michallek / 
Geisenhainer, Tonio 
/ Rüdiger
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:10:52
Zielzeit: 13:14:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:52

1 10:07:10 10:12:08 10:23:40 00:19:40
2 10:26:49 10:31:53 10:43:13 00:19:33
3 10:46:32 10:51:31 11:02:41 00:19:28
4 11:05:39 11:10:31 11:21:30 00:18:49
5 11:24:59 11:29:53 11:40:57 00:19:27
6 11:44:04 11:49:02 12:00:01 00:19:04
7 12:03:07 12:07:43 12:18:16 00:18:15
8 12:21:11 12:25:58 12:36:42 00:18:26
9 12:40:05 12:44:54 12:55:40 00:18:58
10 12:58:48 13:03:47 13:14:52 00:19:12

Seite 27 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 811
Scheibinger, Stefan
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:13:19
Zielzeit: 13:15:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:19

1 10:05:08 10:10:09 10:21:37 00:19:37
2 10:24:52 10:30:05 10:41:36 00:19:59
3 10:44:38 10:49:33 11:00:43 00:19:07
4 11:03:47 11:08:29 11:19:16 00:18:33
5 11:22:17 11:27:00 11:37:50 00:18:34
6 11:40:52 11:45:41 11:56:23 00:18:33
7 11:59:28 12:04:28 12:16:44 00:20:21
8 12:20:04 12:25:07 12:36:15 00:19:31
9 12:39:21 12:44:24 12:55:40 00:19:25
10 12:58:55 13:03:57 13:15:19 00:19:39

Seite 28 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 822
Krauß, Julius
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:24
Zielzeit: 12:59:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:24

1 10:05:14 10:10:12 10:21:10 00:19:10
2 10:24:13 10:29:06 10:40:03 00:18:53
3 10:43:07 10:48:00 10:58:59 00:18:56
4 11:02:08 11:06:58 11:17:41 00:18:42
5 11:20:38 11:25:27 11:36:12 00:18:31
6 11:39:20 11:44:16 11:55:10 00:18:58
7 12:01:34 12:06:24 12:17:28 00:22:18
8 12:20:43 12:25:38 12:36:40 00:19:12
9 12:39:57 12:45:15 12:59:24 00:22:44

Seite 29 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 824
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:16:02
Zielzeit: 13:17:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:16:02

1 10:04:13 10:09:16 10:20:30 00:19:30
2 10:23:35 10:28:45 10:40:07 00:19:37
3 10:43:14 10:48:06 10:59:41 00:19:34
4 11:02:45 11:07:42 11:19:10 00:19:29
5 11:22:27 11:27:21 11:38:54 00:19:44
6 11:42:11 11:47:05 11:58:32 00:19:38
7 12:01:39 12:06:39 12:18:10 00:19:38
8 12:21:15 12:26:07 12:37:20 00:19:10
9 12:40:44 12:45:48 12:57:40 00:20:20
10 13:00:47 13:05:48 13:17:02 00:19:22

Seite 30 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 826
Weckwert, Heiko
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:05:21
Zielzeit: 13:12:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:21

1 10:10:20 10:15:46 10:27:34 00:20:34
2 10:30:52 10:36:09 10:47:41 00:20:07
3 10:51:00 10:56:20 11:08:08 00:20:27
4 11:11:24 11:17:05 11:28:56 00:20:48
5 11:32:18 11:37:52 11:49:30 00:20:34
6 11:52:55 11:58:05 12:09:11 00:19:41
7 12:12:35 12:17:58 12:29:47 00:20:36
8 12:33:10 12:39:05 12:51:03 00:21:16
9 12:54:48 13:00:19 13:12:21 00:21:18

Seite 31 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 840
Müller, Anna
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:00:07
Zielzeit: 13:04:07
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:07

1 10:08:00 10:14:58 10:29:11 00:25:11
2 10:34:38 10:41:24 10:55:31 00:26:20
3 10:59:44 11:06:51 11:21:37 00:26:06
4 11:26:33 11:33:28 11:46:51 00:25:14
5 11:50:48 11:57:49 12:11:21 00:24:30
6 12:16:53 12:23:22 12:37:32 00:26:11
7 12:41:41 12:48:08 13:04:07 00:26:35

Seite 32 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 844
Hanke , Steffen 
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:20:48
Zielzeit: 12:27:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:20:48

1 10:10:05 10:15:03 10:25:53 00:18:53
2 10:29:07 10:33:59 10:44:44 00:18:51
3 10:47:45 10:52:41 11:03:25 00:18:41
4 11:06:29 11:13:24 11:24:29 00:21:04
5 11:27:42 11:32:52 11:44:18 00:19:49
6 11:47:27 11:52:35 12:04:29 00:20:11
7 12:07:38 12:13:14 12:27:48 00:23:19

Seite 33 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 853
Malik / Weegner, 
Christian / Rocco
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:38
Zielzeit: 13:05:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:38

1 10:07:25 10:12:35 10:23:54 00:19:54
2 10:28:23 10:33:51 10:45:33 00:21:39
3 10:49:27 10:54:22 11:05:25 00:19:52
4 11:08:26 11:13:40 11:24:45 00:19:20
5 11:28:46 11:34:02 11:45:13 00:20:28
6 11:48:22 11:53:29 12:04:30 00:19:17
7 12:08:19 12:13:11 12:24:10 00:19:40
8 12:29:05 12:34:25 12:45:25 00:21:15
9 12:48:40 12:54:04 13:05:38 00:20:13

Seite 34 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 861
Kappert / Hoemke, 
Matthias / Thomas
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:04:40
Zielzeit: 13:08:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:40

1 10:07:46 10:13:45 10:26:27 00:22:27
2 10:30:05 10:35:28 10:47:28 00:21:01
3 10:51:09 10:56:43 11:08:24 00:20:56
4 11:11:51 11:17:13 11:28:36 00:20:12
5 11:31:54 11:37:09 11:48:21 00:19:45
6 11:51:56 11:57:26 12:08:58 00:20:37
7 12:12:22 12:17:50 12:29:32 00:20:34
8 12:33:25 12:38:24 12:49:36 00:20:04
9 12:52:39 12:57:39 13:08:40 00:19:04

Seite 35 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 866
Friedrich, Christian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:54:41
Zielzeit: 13:00:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:41

1 10:09:12 10:13:54 10:24:33 00:18:33
2 10:27:20 10:32:05 10:42:33 00:18:00
3 10:45:28 10:50:09 11:00:39 00:18:06
4 11:03:30 11:07:56 11:18:28 00:17:49
5 11:21:06 11:25:24 11:35:06 00:16:38
6 11:39:22 11:43:42 11:53:28 00:18:22
7 11:56:09 12:00:28 12:10:15 00:16:47
8 12:13:02 12:17:23 12:27:14 00:16:59
9 12:29:55 12:34:15 12:44:01 00:16:47
10 12:46:44 12:51:04 13:00:41 00:16:40

Seite 36 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 892
Heinrich, Frank
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:11:53
Zielzeit: 13:17:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:53

1 10:09:23 10:15:06 10:27:04 00:21:04
2 10:30:19 10:36:05 10:47:35 00:20:31
3 10:50:46 10:56:04 11:07:42 00:20:07
4 11:11:04 11:16:12 11:27:52 00:20:10
5 11:31:27 11:36:50 11:48:43 00:20:51
6 12:01:21 12:06:36 12:18:03 00:29:20
7 12:21:09 12:26:37 12:37:59 00:19:56
8 12:41:08 12:46:30 12:57:19 00:19:20
9 13:00:30 13:06:16 13:17:53 00:20:34

Seite 37 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 906
Gotzler, Felix 
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:46:58
Zielzeit: 12:48:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:58

1 10:05:18 10:10:15 10:20:59 00:18:59
2 10:24:00 10:28:52 10:39:19 00:18:20
3 10:42:20 10:47:11 10:58:18 00:18:59
4 11:02:56 11:07:49 11:18:47 00:20:29
5 11:21:49 11:26:51 11:37:53 00:19:06
6 11:45:08 11:50:46 12:03:39 00:25:46
7 12:31:23 12:36:38 12:48:58 00:45:19

Seite 38 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 907
Hering, Franziska
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:57:27
Zielzeit: 13:02:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:27

1 10:08:52 10:15:00 10:27:29 00:22:29
2 10:30:58 10:37:10 10:50:33 00:23:04
3 10:54:12 11:00:21 11:14:28 00:23:55
4 11:18:00 11:23:58 11:38:39 00:24:11
5 11:42:21 11:49:35 12:06:13 00:27:34
6 12:09:50 12:16:11 12:38:05 00:31:52
7 12:42:09 12:48:31 13:02:27 00:24:22

Seite 39 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 909
Lipfert, Marco
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 01:36:41
Zielzeit: 11:37:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:36:41

1 10:04:16 10:16:14 11:02:02 01:01:02
2 11:06:13 11:21:04 11:37:41 00:35:39

Seite 40 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 920
Zöllner , Christian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:23
Zielzeit: 13:10:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:23

1 10:05:00 10:10:06 10:21:07 00:19:07
2 10:24:08 10:29:05 10:39:47 00:18:40
3 10:42:56 10:47:52 10:58:27 00:18:40
4 11:01:29 11:06:41 11:17:21 00:18:54
5 11:20:22 11:25:23 11:36:28 00:19:07
6 11:39:32 11:44:26 11:55:00 00:18:32
7 11:58:07 12:03:06 12:13:57 00:18:57
8 12:17:03 12:22:03 12:33:00 00:19:03
9 12:36:04 12:41:03 12:51:50 00:18:50
10 12:54:53 12:59:47 13:10:23 00:18:33

Seite 41 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 924
Lenz , Sabrina 
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:06:38
Zielzeit: 13:11:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:38

1 10:08:47 10:15:03 10:28:20 00:23:20
2 10:32:18 10:39:03 10:52:28 00:24:08
3 10:56:45 11:03:10 11:16:34 00:24:06
4 11:20:10 11:28:13 11:41:10 00:24:36
5 11:44:53 11:50:50 12:03:42 00:22:32
6 12:07:20 12:14:30 12:27:04 00:23:22
7 12:30:38 12:36:59 12:49:28 00:22:24
8 12:53:22 12:59:27 13:11:38 00:22:10

Seite 42 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 957
Bötticher, Denis
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:06:36
Zielzeit: 13:08:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:36

1 10:05:04 10:10:12 10:22:03 00:20:03
2 10:25:19 10:30:45 10:42:48 00:20:45
3 10:46:05 10:52:25 11:04:44 00:21:56
4 11:08:07 11:13:46 11:25:40 00:20:56
5 11:28:59 11:34:19 11:45:57 00:20:17
6 11:49:07 11:54:42 12:06:31 00:20:34
7 12:09:42 12:15:19 12:27:30 00:20:59
8 12:30:43 12:36:02 12:48:09 00:20:39
9 12:51:31 12:56:58 13:08:36 00:20:27

Seite 43 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 958
Vondrasek, Jan
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:07:14
Zielzeit: 13:08:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:14

1 10:03:55 10:08:39 10:18:55 00:17:55
2 10:21:47 10:26:28 10:36:47 00:17:52
3 10:39:42 10:44:27 10:54:57 00:18:10
4 10:57:59 11:02:54 11:13:40 00:18:43
5 11:17:48 11:22:43 11:33:45 00:20:05
6 11:38:48 11:43:47 11:54:20 00:20:35
7 11:57:17 12:02:05 12:12:32 00:18:12
8 12:15:42 12:20:25 12:31:08 00:18:36
9 12:34:12 12:39:09 12:49:56 00:18:48
10 12:52:55 12:57:49 13:08:14 00:18:18

Seite 44 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 959
Hrusa, Petr
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:46:39
Zielzeit: 12:52:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:39

1 10:09:27 10:15:13 10:27:32 00:21:32
2 10:31:02 10:36:30 10:48:08 00:20:36
3 10:51:31 10:56:54 11:08:39 00:20:31
4 11:19:31 11:25:01 11:37:03 00:28:24
5 11:40:22 11:45:49 11:57:35 00:20:32
6 12:02:06 12:07:35 12:19:26 00:21:51
7 12:35:03 12:40:39 12:52:39 00:33:13

Seite 45 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 960
Ewald / Marggraff, 
Emma / Louic
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 03:15:23
Zielzeit: 13:19:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:23

1 10:07:42 10:16:26 10:30:32 00:26:32
2 10:34:49 10:44:49 11:00:27 00:29:55
3 11:38:56 11:50:57 12:04:41 01:04:14
4 12:49:10 13:04:53 13:19:23 01:14:42

Seite 46 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 962
Müller, Maik
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:16:13
Zielzeit: 13:18:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:16:13

1 10:05:21 10:10:52 10:22:24 00:20:24
2 10:25:39 10:30:46 10:41:42 00:19:18
3 10:45:20 10:50:43 11:01:53 00:20:11
4 11:05:02 11:10:06 11:21:05 00:19:12
5 11:24:21 11:29:17 11:40:23 00:19:18
6 11:43:29 11:48:28 11:59:37 00:19:14
7 12:04:51 12:09:57 12:20:51 00:21:14
8 12:24:02 12:29:08 12:40:06 00:19:15
9 12:43:17 12:48:10 12:58:50 00:18:44
10 13:02:10 13:07:05 13:18:13 00:19:23

Seite 47 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 963
Zeder, Lubor
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:33:39
Zielzeit: 12:40:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:33:39

1 10:10:34 10:16:10 10:28:28 00:21:28
2 10:32:03 10:37:40 10:49:32 00:21:04
3 10:52:56 10:58:31 11:10:50 00:21:18
4 11:14:08 11:19:49 11:31:41 00:20:51
5 11:35:37 11:43:28 11:56:23 00:24:42
6 12:03:59 12:24:58 12:40:39 00:44:16

Seite 48 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 964
Panzer, Karel
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:11
Zielzeit: 13:03:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:11

1 10:09:32 10:15:15 10:26:51 00:20:51
2 10:30:01 10:35:09 10:46:35 00:19:44
3 10:49:45 10:54:52 11:05:57 00:19:22
4 11:09:08 11:14:10 11:25:13 00:19:16
5 11:28:24 11:33:30 11:44:46 00:19:33
6 11:47:48 11:52:48 12:03:44 00:18:58
7 12:06:46 12:11:44 12:22:55 00:19:11
8 12:26:06 12:31:11 12:42:34 00:19:39
9 12:45:49 12:51:16 13:03:11 00:20:37

Seite 49 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 965
Bobal, Denis
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:18:35
Zielzeit: 13:20:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:35

1 10:05:26 10:11:09 10:23:21 00:21:21
2 10:26:45 10:32:19 10:45:02 00:21:41
3 10:48:41 10:54:24 11:07:07 00:22:05
4 11:10:31 11:16:08 11:28:52 00:21:45
5 11:32:25 11:38:09 11:50:43 00:21:51
6 11:54:09 11:59:51 12:12:38 00:21:55
7 12:16:11 12:22:12 12:35:20 00:22:42
8 12:38:57 12:44:52 12:57:48 00:22:28
9 13:02:05 13:08:13 13:20:35 00:22:47

Seite 50 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 966
Marker / Melzer, 
Sven / Bruno
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:56:31
Zielzeit: 13:00:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:31

1 10:06:55 10:11:24 10:21:30 00:17:30
2 10:24:32 10:29:13 10:39:32 00:18:02
3 10:42:53 10:47:35 10:57:53 00:18:21
4 11:00:55 11:05:32 11:15:39 00:17:46
5 11:18:47 11:23:26 11:33:34 00:17:55
6 11:36:25 11:40:59 11:51:18 00:17:44
7 11:54:12 11:58:48 12:09:25 00:18:07
8 12:12:30 12:16:49 12:26:31 00:17:06
9 12:29:13 12:33:37 12:43:29 00:16:58
10 12:46:17 12:50:43 13:00:31 00:17:02

Seite 51 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 967
Sedivy, Ondrej
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:18:19
Zielzeit: 13:19:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:19

1 10:04:07 10:09:27 10:20:58 00:19:58
2 10:24:19 10:29:40 10:40:47 00:19:49
3 10:43:59 10:49:08 11:00:18 00:19:31
4 11:03:44 11:08:41 11:19:48 00:19:30
5 11:24:29 11:29:45 11:40:28 00:20:40
6 11:43:44 11:49:00 11:59:52 00:19:24
7 12:03:05 12:08:18 12:19:41 00:19:49
8 12:23:02 12:28:18 12:39:48 00:20:07
9 12:43:23 12:48:41 12:59:50 00:20:02
10 13:03:23 13:08:30 13:19:19 00:19:29

Seite 52 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 969
Rudolf / Pribyla, 
Ondrej / Radek
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:03:29
Zielzeit: 13:07:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:29

1 10:06:57 10:11:45 10:22:28 00:18:28
2 10:25:26 10:30:10 10:40:41 00:18:13
3 10:43:55 10:48:39 10:59:31 00:18:50
4 11:02:27 11:07:40 11:18:13 00:18:42
5 11:21:29 11:26:08 11:36:20 00:18:07
6 11:39:11 11:43:54 11:54:26 00:18:06
7 11:57:34 12:02:24 12:12:44 00:18:18
8 12:15:45 12:20:28 12:30:47 00:18:03
9 12:33:59 12:38:37 12:48:59 00:18:12
10 12:52:08 12:57:02 13:07:29 00:18:30

Seite 53 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 998
Höfner / Rösner, 
Steffen / Sebastian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:58:54
Zielzeit: 13:02:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:54

1 10:06:52 10:11:56 10:22:54 00:18:54
2 10:25:52 10:30:48 10:41:38 00:18:44
3 10:44:34 10:49:30 11:00:15 00:18:37
4 11:03:19 11:07:54 11:17:56 00:17:41
5 11:20:40 11:25:11 11:35:04 00:17:08
6 11:37:51 11:42:30 11:52:28 00:17:24
7 11:55:35 12:00:20 12:10:50 00:18:22
8 12:13:44 12:18:32 12:28:50 00:18:00
9 12:31:49 12:36:16 12:46:03 00:17:13
10 12:48:45 12:53:12 13:02:54 00:16:51

Seite 54 von 54Druck: 15.08.2021 13:56:27

15.08.2021 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 10:00


